
NR Azlan Johari

FNR Azlan Johari

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 100 99 97 97 99 589 99.5  688.5  GOLD

2 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 97 100 98 96 96 98 585 101.0 686.0  SILVER

3 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 96 96 97 98 98 582 96.8  678.8  BRONZE

4 Ahmad Adib Aiman Terengganu 95 97 96 99 95 94 576 101.4 677.4  

5 Nur Rahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 93 97 95 95 99 98 577 100.2 677.2  

6 Azlan Johari Melaka 94 95 97 97 95 97 575 100.8 675.8  

7 Muhammad Izzul Haq Abu RahimMelaka 94 96 97 98 97 92 574 99.1  673.1  

8 Hassanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 93 97 98 94 93 571 97.2  668.2  

9 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 99 95 94 92 95 96 571

10 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 94 96 97 95 95 93 570

11 Mohd. Atoillah Ahmad ATM 91 96 93 97 93 97 567

12 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 91 97 94 94 93 96 565

13 Samsulfarid Norawi ATM 98 94 92 94 92 94 564

14 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Ariff Pahang 93 93 95 92 92 99 564

15 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor 93 91 96 94 97 92 563

16 Wan Mohd. Arif W. Yusof Terengganu 96 92 97 95 90 93 563

17 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 94 89 92 92 97 96 560

18 Mohd. Shaiful Izan Ibrahim PDRM 92 90 94 93 97 93 559

19 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 87 92 93 93 95 93 553

20 Kamal Abu Nawas ATM 88 94 87 90 94 96 549

21 Simon Yang Selangor 89 94 89 95 93 89 549

22 Mohammad Rizuan Ahmad PDRM 90 91 94 91 90 92 548

23 Norhamizan Marlee ATM 91 93 90 91 92 91 548

24 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 93 90 89 90 93 91 546

25 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 92 93 92 95 84 89 545

26 Arif Azwan ATM 88 92 88 91 91 91 541
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MELAKA Subang 



GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

27 Azarizal Affendi ATM 90 87 86 91 93 91 538

28 Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi BurhanudinJohor 97 85 92 90 86 88 538

29 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 91 92 91 86 81 85 526

30 Syahrul Nizam Rusli PDRM 84 86 86 87 88 85 516

31 Muhammad Kamil Jafni Terengganu 82 88 84 82 89 89 514

32 Harold Tiri ATM 86 81 90 84 84 86 511

33 Mohd. Izwan ATM 84 82 89 82 78 81 496

34 Mohd. Izzudin Tahir Melaka 50 52 50 42 50 56 300

35 Mohd. Sobri Said Melaka 21 42 53 61 59 48 284

BIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL REM



Mohd. Yassin Jusoh

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 97 100 98 96 96 98 585

Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 99 95 94 92 95 96 571

Mohd. Atoillah Ahmad ATM 91 96 93 97 93 97 567

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 100 99 97 97 99 589

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 94 96 97 95 95 93 570

Mohd. Shaiful Izan Ibrahim PDRM 92 90 94 93 97 93 559

Nur Rahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 93 97 95 95 99 98 577

Hassanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 93 97 98 94 93 571

Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Ariff Pahang 93 93 95 92 92 99 564

Ahmad Adib Aiman Terengganu 95 97 96 99 95 94 576

Wan Mohd. Arif W. Yusof Terengganu 96 92 97 95 90 93 563

Muhammad Kamil Jafni Terengganu 82 88 84 82 89 89 514

Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 92 93 92 95 84 89 545

Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi BurhanudinJohor 97 85 92 90 86 88 538

Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 91 92 91 86 81 85 526

Azlan Johari Melaka 94 95 97 97 95 97 575

Muhammad Izzul Haq Abu RahimMelaka 94 96 97 98 97 92 574

Mohd. Izzudin Tahir Melaka 50 52 50 42 50 56 300

1718

1723

SILVER

TOTAL
SERIES

REM
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BIL NAME ASSN.

3

1

1712 BRONZE

NR 1754 Subang
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LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR RIFLE MEN - TEAM
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NR Azlan Johari

FNR Azlan Johari

I II III IV V VI

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 100 99 97 97 99 589 1

2 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 97 100 98 96 96 98 585 2

3 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 96 96 97 98 98 582 3

4 Nur Rahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 93 97 95 95 99 98 577 4

5 Ahmad Adib Aiman Terengganu 95 97 96 99 95 94 576 5

6 Azlan Johari Melaka 94 95 97 97 95 97 575 6

7 Muhammad Izzul Haq Abu RahimMelaka 94 96 97 98 97 92 574 7

8 Hassanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 93 97 98 94 93 571 8x 8

9 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 99 95 94 92 95 96 571 4x

10 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 94 96 97 95 95 93 570

11 Mohd. Atoillah Ahmad ATM 91 96 93 97 93 97 567

12 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 91 97 94 94 93 96 565

13 Samsulfarid Norawi ATM 98 94 92 94 92 94 564

14 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Ariff Pahang 93 93 95 92 92 99 564

15 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor 93 91 96 94 97 92 563

16 Wan Mohd. Arif W. Yusof Terengganu 96 92 97 95 90 93 563

17 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 94 89 92 92 97 96 560

18 Mohd. Shaiful Izan Ibrahim PDRM 92 90 94 93 97 93 559

19 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 87 92 93 93 95 93 553

20 Kamal Abu Nawas ATM 88 94 87 90 94 96 549

21 Simon Yang Selangor 89 94 89 95 93 89 549

22 Mohammad Rizuan Ahmad PDRM 90 91 94 91 90 92 548

23 Norhamizan Marlee ATM 91 93 90 91 92 91 548

24 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 93 90 89 90 93 91 546

25 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 92 93 92 95 84 89 545

26 Arif Azwan ATM 88 92 88 91 91 91 541

REMTOTAL X10BIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

18/4/2004
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593 MELAKA Subang 18/4/2004

Qualification Result

695.0 MELAKA

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR RIFLE MEN - INDIVIDUAL

Subang 



I II III IV V VI

27 Azarizal Affendi ATM 90 87 86 91 93 91 538

28 Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi BurhanudinJohor 97 85 92 90 86 88 538

29 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 91 92 91 86 81 85 526

30 Syahrul Nizam Rusli PDRM 84 86 86 87 88 85 516

31 Muhammad Kamil Jafni Terengganu 82 88 84 82 89 89 514

32 Harold Tiri ATM 86 81 90 84 84 86 511

33 Mohd. Izwan ATM 84 82 89 82 78 81 496

34 Mohd. Izzudin Tahir Melaka 50 52 50 42 50 56 300

35 Mohd. Sobri Said Melaka 21 42 53 61 59 48 284

36 Micheal Yang Selangor A B S E N T 0

37 Mohd. Zubair Muhammad PDRM A B S E N T 0

38 Mohd. Khir Hj. Yusop Selangor A B S E N T 0

39 Noor Akmalnizam Azlan Selangor A B S E N T 0

NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10 REMBIL


